

Thank you for your interest in supporting the Downtown Auburn Business Association, (**DABA**). Membership dues are \$50.00 per year. Membership is open to businesses that are physically located in the downtown Auburn business district.

DABA members are invited to also become an Auburn Main Street sponsor for an additional \$50.00 per year. If you would like to become an Auburn Main Street sponsor please indicate below and include your sponsorship in your total payment.

To ensure our information is current for 2023 in promotional programs and mailings please return the bottom portion of this notice with your 2023 (**Jan.-Dec.**) membership dues (\$50.00) and sponsorship if desired (\$50.00) *Total investment \$100.00* 

## DABA P.O. Box 6122 AUBURN INDIANA 46706

Please detach, complete and return with your 2023 payment.

Business NameContact	
PhoneFax	
Mailing Address	
E-Mail address	
Website address or Facebook Page?	
Brief Description of Business (so we can inform others about your business)	
In addition to my dues I would like to also become an Auburn Main Street sponsor Ye I have included my payment of \$100.00 for both my dues and sponsorship. <mark>" Thank ye</mark> for your generous donation. Auburn Main Street is a 501C3 #45-46033839."	
Would you be willing to serve as an officer? Yes / No	
Would you be willing to serve on a committee? Yes / No	
Would you be willing to help during special events? Yes /No (First Fridays, Summer A Exhibit, Christmas Parade, etc.)	A <i>rt</i>
l would like more information on both organizations and how my investment will impac my business in the downtown.Yes / No	ct